

BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS

Coimbatore - 641 018 Tamilnadu Read, Office: 1212, Trichy Road Phone: 91 - 422 - 2204100 Fax: 2309999 (Sales) 2204222 (Purchase) 2204233 (Accounts) E-Mail: bascbe@bannari.com Website: www.bannari.com CIN: L15421TZ1983PLC001358

SEC/MAIL/2019

25.06.2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza

C-1, Block G

Bundera-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai 400051

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai 400 001

NSE CODE

: BANARISUG

ISIN No.

: INE459A01010

BSE CODE

: 500041

ISIN No.

: INE459A01010

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation - Loss of Share Certificates - reg.

Ref:

Shareholder's intimation received at our RTA

M/s Cameo Corporate Services Limited on 24.06.2019

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the share certificates detailed below has been reported lost and the shareholder have requested us to issue duplicate share certificates:

Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio Number	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive Nos.		Total No. of
			From	То	Shares
VISHNOO KHANCHANDANI & SHASHI KHANCHANDANI	V0004828	63312	3740551	3740600	50
VISHNOO KHANCHANDANI & SHASHI KHANCHANDANI	V0004828	117476 to 117479	7399233	7399298	66
Total					116

Please find attached the letter received from the shareholder for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS LIMITED

(C PALANISWAMY) COMPANY SECRETARY

ACS No.12580

Encl:

* 24 JUN 7019

FROM :RAVI VISHINDAS KHANCHANDANI
1002, B-29, SILVER ARCH,
SHASTRI NAGAR, BEHIND CITIMALL,
ANDHERI { WEST },
MUMBAI - 400053
CONTACT - 9820175237

EMAIL - rkhancha@gmail.com DATE: 05.05.2019

TO,
THE COMPANY SECRETARY
BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS LIMITED
CEMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
SUBRAMANIAN BUILDING NO 1
5TH FLOOR CLUB HOUSE
CHENNAI { MADRAS } - 600002
STATE - TAMILNADU
INDIA

SH BESHELD IN THE STANDED BEFORE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O

SIR/ MADAM

SUBJECT: TRANSMISION OF SHARE CERTIFICATE FOLIO NO: 999999999 V4828 NUMBER OF SHARE HOLD: 116 SHARES

1, RAVI VISHANDAS KHANCHANDANI SON OF MR VISHNOO KHANCHANDANI, HAVING PAN CARD NO ABBPK8587G, DATE OF BIRTH 01ST DECEMBER, 1968, AN INDIAN INHABITANT RESIDING AT - 1002, B-29, SILVER ARCH, SHASTRI NAGAR, BEHIND CITIMALL, ANDHERI { WEST }, MUMBAI - 400053 DO HEREINSOLEMNLY AFFIRM AND DECLARE AS UNDER:

I, RAVI VISHANDAS KHANCHANDANI INFORM YOU MY FATER MR VISHNOO KHANCHANDANI REGISTER SHARE HOLDER OF ABB INDIA LIMITED DETAILS AS BELOW

FOLIO NO	NO OF SHARES HELD	CERTIFICATE NO	DISTINCTIVE NO
002093	116	-	-
V4828			

IT IS MY PAINFUL DUTY TO INFORM YOU, MY FATHER MR VISHNOO KHANCHANDANI EXPIRED ON 01 SEPTEMBER 2018 AT PIMPRI CHINCHWAD - PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411017

THROUGH THIS LETTER I, RAVI VISHANDAS KHANCHANDANI INFORMING YOU WE LOST THE SHARE CERTIFICATE OR NOT ALBLE TO TRACE THE SHARE CERTIFICATE

LATE MR VISHNOO KHANCHANDANI HAS LEFT BEHIND NO OTHER LEGAL HEIR FOR THE EQUITY SHARES HELD BY HIM OTHER THAN ME RAVI VISHANDAS KHANCHANDANI. AS PER THE WILL. I, RAVI VISHANDAS KHANCHANDANI WILL BE THE ONLY BENEFICIARY AND LEGAL HEIR TO THE EQUITY SHARES.

I REQUESTING YOU TO SEND ME THE PROCESS OF TRANSMISSION OF SHARE WITH APPLYING DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE.

YOUR'S TRULY

RAVI VISHINDAS KHANCHANDANI

LEGAL HEIR

ENCL: PANCARD

AADHAR CARD

DEATH CERTIFICATE OF REGISTER HOLDER

WAR28